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Main Line: (239)274-3755

Department Staff Member Email Extension

Leadership Team 

Lead Pastor Matt Keller matt.keller@nextlevelchurch.com 1016

Lead Pastor Sarah Keller sarah.keller@nextlevelchruch.com 1018

Executive Discipleship Pastor Craig Davis craig.davis@nextlevelchurch.com 1012

Executive Operations Pastor Ben Rath ben.rath@nextlevelchurch.com 1000

Fort Myers Campus Pastor Josh Homan josh.homan@nextlevelchurch.com 1013

Executive Creative Arts Pastor Luis Quintero luis.quintero@nextlevelchurch.com 1033

Executive Next Gen Pastor Brooke Edmonds brooke.edmonds@nextlevelchurch.com 1020

Executive Assistants

Executive Assistant to Matt Keller Lisa Quintero lisa.quintero@nextlevelchurch.com 1015

Executive Assistant to Sarah Keller Paola Rendon paola.rendon@nextlevelchurch.com 1017

Executive Assistant to Craig Davis Cali Dorward cali.dorward@nextlevelchurch.com 1027

Executive Assistant to Ben Rath Danielle Carter danielle.carter@nextlevelchurch.com 1028

Executive Assistant to Luis Quintero Jade Lusk jade.lusk@nextlevelchurch.com 1056

Executive Assistant to Brooke Edmonds Teeya Pappas teeya.pappas@nextlevelchurch.com 1023

Campus Pastors

Bonita Springs Campus Pastor Charles Ross charles.ross@nextlevelchurch.com 1021

Fort Myers Campus Pastor Josh Homan josh.homan@nextlevelchurch.com 1013

East Campus Pastor Craig Davis craig.davis@nextlevelchurch.com 1012

Cape Coral Campus Pastor Joelle Gilkey joelle.gilkey@nextlevelchurch.com 1009

Creative Arts

Executive Creative Arts Director Luis Quintero luis.quintero@nextlevelchurch.com 1033

Executive Assistant to Luis Quintero Jade Lusk jade.lusk@nextlevelchurch.com 1056

Central Worship Coordinator Josh Scoggins josh.scoggins@nextlevelchurch.com 1039

Central Communications & Production Pastor Dan Harmon dan.harmon@nextlevelchurch.com 1005

Central Graphic Designer Jennifer Smith jennifer.smith@nextlevelchurch.com 1006

Central Communications Coordinator Karen Quintero karen.quintero@nextlevelchurch.com 1048

Central Creative Project Manager Stephanie Galo stephanie.galo@nextlevelchurch.com 1050

Central Production Coordinator Ken Ofiero ken.ofiero@nextlevelchurch.com 1053

Videographer Zach Hamilton zach.hamilton@nextlevelchurch.com 1051

Next Level Church Staff Directory



Page 2 of 3

Department Staff Member Email Extension

Operations
Executive Operations Pastor Ben Rath ben.rath@nextlevelchurch.com 1000

Executive Assistant to Ben Rath Danielle Carter danielle.carter@nextlevelchurch.com 1028

Central IT Director Ryan Gates ryan.gates@nextlevelchurch.com 5000

Central Finance Administrator Christian Cruz christian.cruz@nextlevelchurch.com 1022

Central HR and Safety Director Alan Hughes alan.hughes@nextlevelchurch.com 1049

Central Facilities Director Danny Duncan danny.duncan@nextlevelchurch.com 1029

Central Facilites Director Karen Murano karen.murano@nextlevelchurch.com 1035

Central Facilities Director Ray Dettloff ray.dettloff@nextlevelchurch.com 1046

Central Office Receptionist Allison Croes allison.croes@nextlevelchurch.com

Engagement 
Executive Discipleship Pastor Craig Davis craig.davis@nextlevelchurch.com 1012

Executive Assistant to Craig Davis Cali Dorward cali.dorward@nextlevelchurch.com 1027

Central Missions Pastor Amanda Schoedel amanda.schoedel@nextlevelchurch.com 1008

Central Leadership Development Pastor Ashley Harmon ashley.harmon@nextlevelchurch.com 1019

Central Experience Director Yolie Brito yolie.brito@nextlevelchurch.com 1007

Central Groups Pastor Chris Denney chris.denney@nextlevelchurch.com 1031

Next Generation
Executive Next Gen Pastor Brooke Edmonds brooke.edmonds@nextlevelchurch.com 1020

Executive Assistant to Brooke Edmonds Teeya Pappas teeya.pappas@nextlevelchurch.com 1023

Central Student Coordinator Matt Nieves matt.nieves@nextlevelchurch.com 1054

Next Level Relational Network
NLRN  Director Alicia Rath alicia.rath@nextlevelchurch.com 1025

NLRN Pastor Dan Stauffer dan.stauffer@nextlevelchurch.com 1038

Dream Center
Dream Center Outreach Pastor Jared Rendon jared.rendon@nextlevelchurch.com 1034

Dream Center Coordinator Jackie Ryan jackie.ryan@nextlevelchurch.com 1055

Fort Myers Location
Fort Myers Campus Pastor Josh Homan josh.homan@nextlevelchurch.com 1013

Fort Myers Groups Pastor Jena Curnoles jena.curnoles@nextlevelchurch.com 1043

Fort Myers Student Pastor Dustin Zarick dustin.zarick@nextlevelchurch.com 1042

Fort Myers Next Gen Pastor Lucas Devries lucas.devries@nextlevelchurch.com 1044
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Fort Myers Experience Director Lacey Jones lacey.jones@nextlevelchurch.com 1004

Fort Myers Kids Coordinator Jeremy Moore jeremy.moore@nextlevelchurch.com 1058

East Location
East Location Campus Pastor Craig Davis craig.davis@nextlevelchurch.com 1012

East Location Groups Pastor Amanda Schoedel amanda.schoedel@nextlevelchurch.com 1008

East Location Student Pastor Cassie Cooper cassie.cooper@nextlevelchurch.com 1037

East Location Kids Pastor Amy Preston amy.preston@nextlevelchurch.com 1036

East Location Experience Director Yolie Brito yolie.brito@nextlevelchurch.com 1007

East Location Worship and Production Director Aaron Kindvall aaron.kindvall@nextlevelchurch.com 1052

Bonita Springs Location 
Bonita Springs Campus Pastor Charles Ross charles.ross@nextlevelchurch.com 1021

Bonita Springs Groups Pastor Chuck Whiteside chuck.whiteside@nextlevelchurch.com 1041

Bonita Springs Next Gen Director Breanna Mills breanna.mills@nextlevelchurch.com 1010


